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Hearing

Review and adoption of the following County Improvement District Tentative Budgets for Fiscal Year

2016/2017:

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
Other Improvement District
HAYHOOK RANCH

Street Lighting Improvement District

DESERT STEPPES
HERMOSA HILLS ESTATES
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 1
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 2
ROLLING HILLS

MANANA GRANDE B
MANANA GRANDE C
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 1
LAKESIDE NO. 1
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 3
CARDINAL ESTATES
ORANGE GROVE VALLEY
PEPPERTREE
LITTLETOWN

MIDVALE PARK

PEACH VALLEY

OAKTREE NO. 1

OAKTREE NO. 2

OAKTREE NO. 3

SALIDA DEL SOL
MORTIMORE ADDITION

FY 16-17 PROPERTY TAX LEVY

$54,629

$ 2,214
$ 1,899
$ 4,014
$ 4,635
$ 7,596
$ 3,168
$ 5,175
$ 3,690
$ 3,149
$ 1,269
$ 6,720
$ 3,638
$ 6,930
$18,355
$ 8,532
$ 1,728
$14,244
$11,196
$13,208
$ 8,262
$14,211
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