

Pima County

MEETING LOCATION Administration Bldg - East 130 W. Congress Street 1st Floor Tucson, AZ 85701 Public Access to Hearing Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Text

File #: File ID 6027, Version: 1

Hearing

Review and adoption of the following County Improvement District Tentative Budgets for Fiscal Year 2016/2017:

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT Other Improvement District FY 16-17 PROPERTY TAX LEVY

Other Improvement District	
HAYHOOK RANCH	\$54,629
Street Lighting Improvement District	
DESERT STEPPES	\$ 2,214
HERMOSA HILLS ESTATES	\$ 1,899
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 1	\$ 4,014
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 2	\$ 4,635
ROLLING HILLS	\$ 7,596
MAÑANA GRANDE B	\$ 3,168
MAÑANA GRANDE C	\$ 5,175
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 1	\$ 3,690
LAKESIDE NO. 1	\$ 3,149
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 3	\$ 1,269
CARDINAL ESTATES	\$ 6,720
ORANGE GROVE VALLEY	\$ 3,638
PEPPERTREE	\$ 6,930
LITTLETOWN	\$18,355
MIDVALE PARK	\$ 8,532
PEACH VALLEY	\$ 1,728
OAKTREE NO. 1	\$14,244
OAKTREE NO. 2	\$11,196
OAKTREE NO. 3	\$13,208
SALIDA DEL SOL	\$ 8,262
MORTIMORE ADDITION	\$14,211